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Figure S1. Average mass spectra of DEA-, DPA- and TMA-containing amine particles.  
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Figure S2. Subtraction plot of average mass spectra of amine-containing particles during summer 

and winter time  

 

-150 -100 -50 0 50 100 150

-0.15

-0.10

-0.05

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

R
e

la
ti
v
e

A
re

a

m/z

Winter

Summer

39
18

36

-62-97

-26

-46

40

27

59

6323 51

56
74

77

84

-42-50
-79 -66

100x10
3

80

60

40

20

0

U
n
s
c
a
le

d
P

a
rt

ic
le

 C
o
u
n
t

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1
2

Dva(µm)

Summer
Winter



 

4 

 

 

Figure S3. Seasonal variation of raw size distribution of amine (TMA, DEA, and DPA) particles.  
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Figure S4. Average mass spectra of ART-2a clustered particle types during summertime. 
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